32 CORRIDA SAO SEBASTIAO

Pos Num Atleta

1 217
2 163
3 285
4 396
5 333

JOSE EDUARDO DIAS
GUILHERME CHAGAS GRILLI
LUIZ CLAUDIO SILVA RANGEL
SAVIO OLIVEIRA FERRAZ
MAXWELL DE ALMEIDA FARIA

27/01/2025 - 20:30:09

6,5 KM CIDADE PREMIADA

T 2 L L

Idd.

50
26
29
41
30

MASC
Faixa F.E C.
M5054 - CP
M2529 - CP
M2529 - CP
M4044 - CP
M3034 - CP

Equipe
RBTEAM

RBTEAM
REDE INOVA
RBTEAM

Tempo
00:26:07
00:26:23
00:27:17
00:27:31
00:27:45



